
Sign-In-Sheet Fire Alarm Mass Notification System, Campbell Hall Bldg. 538 Estimated Construction Cost:$141,585 
Bid Opening: January 27, 2014 at 2:30 PM

Project Manager:  Tom Boren 
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Company Address City State Zip Phone FAX Person Representing 
Company

E-Mail Address Gen/Sub Meeting Job Walk

Alpha Fire & Security Alarm 
Corporation 650 Sweeney Lane San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805-540-9614

Scott Balatgek                
Bryan Mott

scott@alphafsa.com 
bryan@alphafsa.com

Taft Electric Company 1694 Eastman Ave. Ventura CA 93003 805-654-7939 805-650-9015 Arnold Tostado atostado@taftelectric.com

BRANNON INC. DBA SMITH 
ELECTRIC SERVICE 1340 West Betteravia Road Santa Maria CA 93455 805-621-5000 805-621-5050 Luke Jones da@smith-electric.com

Deep Blue Integration, Inc. 3442 Empresa Drive, Suite C San Luis Obispo CA 93401 888-600-0324 Antonio Camarena antonio@deepblueintegration.com

JAM Corporation 1930 S. Myrtle Monrovia CA 91016 626-256-4400 626-256-4401 Geoff Szabo geoff.szabo@jamfire.com
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Golden Phoenix Construction, Inc. 39 N. Altadena Drive Pasadena CA 91107 626-421-7936 626-421-7938 Faris Naman info@goldenphoenixinc.com

Pyro-Comm Systems 15531 Container Lane Huntington Beach CA 92649 714-757-3214 714-902-8001 Rick Cortina rcortina@pyrocomm.com
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